15
HLP demineralizers are powered by tap water
and match requirements of an every modern
laboratory, in areas of supplying with purified
water for instrumental and analytical purposes.
Conductivity of obtained water does not exce-
ed 0,06 µS/cm, so it is applicable for PN-EN ISO
3696:1999, ASTM, CLSI, FP standards. Water
may also be used for AAS, ICP/MS, IC, HPLC,
GC instrumental analyses depends of model.
In addition, our demineralizers are equipped
with a microprocessor control and measure-
ment system.
HLP
SERIES
 Models Dimensions Prefilter  Module Microfiltration  Pump  Pump   UV  Module Module Module Module  Standard  Catalogue
   5  l/h [mm] 5 μm A2 0,2 μm 24V   48V Lamp H7  H7 TOC H6 H6 TOC PN-EN 3696:1999 no.
 HLP 5 235x440x510 + + - - - - + - - - II class DH-0005-00
 HLP 5s 235x440x510 + + + - - - + - - - I class DH-0005-0S
 HLP 5p 235x440x510 + + - + - - + - - - II class DH-0005-0P
 HLP 5sp 235x440x510 + + + + - - + - - - I class DH-0005-SP
 HLP 5uv 235x440x510 + + + + - + - + - - I class DH-0005-UV
 Models Dimensions Prefilter   Module Microfiltration  Pump   Pump   UV  Moduł  Module Module Module Standard  Catalogue
 10  l/h [mm] 5 μm A2 0,2 μm 24V   48V Lamp H7  H7 TOC H6 H6 TOC PN-EN 3696:1999  no.
 HLP 10 235x470x570 + + - - - - - - + - II class DH-0010-00
 HLP 10s 235x470x570 + + + - - - - - + - I class DH-0010-0S
 HLP 10p 235x470x570 + + - + - - - - + - II class DH-0010-0P
 HLP 10sp 235x470x570 + + + + - - - - + - I class DH-0010-SP
 HLP 10uv 235x470x570 + + + + - + - - - + I class DH-0010-UV
 Models Dimensions Prefilter    Module Microfiltration  Pump   Pump  UV  Moduł  Module Module Module  Standard  Catalogue
  20  l/h [mm] 5 μm A2 0,2 μm 24V   48V Lamp H7  H7 TOC H6 H6 TOC PN-EN 3696:1999  no.
 HLP 20 235x470x570 + + - - + - - - + - II class DH-0020-00
 HLP 20s 235x470x570 + + + - + - - - + - I class DH-0020-0S
 HLP 20p 235x470x570 + + - - + - - - + - II class DH-0020-0P
 HLP 20sp 235x470x570 + + + - + - - - + - I class DH-0020-SP
 HLP 20uv 235x470x570 + + + - + + - - - + I class DH-0020-UV
 Models Dimensions Prefilter   Module Microfiltration  Pump   PPump  UV  Module  Module Module Module Standard  Catalogue
  30  l/h [mm] 5 μm A2 0,2 μm 24V   48V Lamp H7  H7 TOC H6 H6 TOC PN-EN 3696:1999 no.
 HLP 30 235x470x570 + + - - + - - - + - II class DH-0030-00
 HLP 30s 235x470x570 + + + - + - - - + - I class DH-0030-0S
 HLP 30p 235x470x570 + + - - + - - - + - II class DH-0030-0P
 HLP 30sp 235x470x570 + + + - + - - - + - I class DH-0030-SP
 HLP 30uv 235x470x570 + + + - + + - - - + I class DH-0030-UV
 Models Dimensions Prefilter  Module Microfiltration  Pump  Pump  UV Module Module Module Module Standard  Catalogue
   5  l/h [mm] 5 μm A2 0,2 μm 24V 48V Lamp H7  H7 TOC H6 H6 TOC PN-EN 3696:1999 no.
 SMART 200x375x430 + + - - - - + - - - II class DH-0004-00
                       Catalogue no.  EO-005-10 EO-MA-12 EM-SP-20  A-P-024 A-P-048 EUV-254-HLP EJ-2000-0 EJ-2000-1 EJ-5000-0 EJ-5000-1